1st
an

1st
2nd

lst

1St

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
gth

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st

2000 LB Class:
Steve Powers
Brian Winslow

2500 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Emily Folsom

3000 LB Class:
Brian Winslow
Emily Folsom

3500 LB Class:
Steve Powers

Brian Winslow
David Larrivee

4000 LB Class:

Norbert Lemieux

Steve Powers
Mike Pratt
Chris Folsom
David Larrivee

4500 LB Class:
Ron Winship

Norbert Lemieux

Chris Folsom
Mike Pratt

5000 LB Class:
Ron Winship
Solomon Orff

5500 LB Class:
Zachary Poirier

Waterford World’s Fair
July 15, 2023

Allis Chalmers G
John Deere L

Massey Harris Mustang
Massey Harris Mustang

Oliver 66
Massey Harris Mustang

Oliver 66
Oliver 77
Oliver 66

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Oliver 77

Cockshutt 30

Farmall H

Oliver 66

Minneapolis Moline 445
Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

Cockshutt 30

Minneapolis Moline 445
Massey Harris 33

Farmall 350

147.26
3.60

91.10°
47.68’

104.01
89.33

133.98
130.73’
128.45’

FP 104.32°
FP 90.50’
FP 75.77'
141.4Y
135.07’

114.77
113.80’
111.26’
101.3%

118.08
105.89’

112.17°



3rd
4th
5th

1st
an
3rd
qth
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

lst
2nd

4th
gth
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
znd

Roy Farnum
Mark Gary
Mark Gary
Solomon Orff

6000 LB Class:

Zachary Poirier

Chris Folsom
Mark Gary
Roy Farnum
Jim Swan

6500 LB Class:
Matt Cassette
Paul Poirier
Joe Rand
Vinnie Curro
Joe Rand
Emily Folsom
Pat Rivard

Jim Swan

7000 LB Class:
Matt Cassette
Brian Winslow
Vinnie Curro
Paul Poirier
Jessica Rand
Mike Pratt

Pat Rivard
Jessica Rand

7500 LB Class:
Mike Pratt
Brian Winslow
Joe Rand

8000 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Jessica Rand

John Deere A

Massey Harris 44 Special
Minneapolis Moline 445
Massey Harris 33

Farmall 350

Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere A

Farmall Super M

Farmall Super M

Farmall 450

Case 520 (Black)

Farmall 460

Farmall M

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere G

Farmall Super M

Farmall Super M
John Deere 60
Farmall 460
Farmall 450
Farmall M
Cockshutt 50
John Deere G
Case 520 (Black)

Cockshutt 50
John Deere 60
Case 520 (Orange)

Case 520 (Orange)
Farmall M

111.32
110.86
103.84’
101.84’

127.62’
122.4%
121.54’'
118.65’
114.37

137.87’
124.88
123.56’
119.77’
114.37
113.77’
105.21
103.38

151.46' (FP)
139.47'
139.44'
132.47'
124.56’
122.68’
115.17'
37.20°

138.15’
116.88
91.96’

134.53’
115.08’



1st

1st
an

8500 LB Class:

Jessica Rand
Joe Rand

9000 LB Class:

Jessica Rand
Joe Rand

Case 930
Case 520 (Black)

Case 930
Farmall M

149.74’ (FP)
114.23’

147.26’ (FP)
121.8%



