Waterford World's Fair July 15th, 2023

1 st 2 nd	2000 LB Class: Steve Powers Brian Winslow	Allis Chalmers G John Deere L	147.26 3.60'	5′
1 st	2500 LB Class: Chris Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	91.10′	
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	47.68'	
	3000 LB Class:			
1 st	Brian Winslow	Oliver 66	104.01'	
2 nd	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	89.33'	
	3500 LB Class:			
1 st	Steve Powers	Oliver 66	133.98'	
2 nd	Brian Winslow	Oliver 77	130.73'	
3 rd	David Larrivee	Oliver 66	128.45′	
	4000 LB Class:			
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	FP	104.32'
2 nd	Steve Powers	Oliver 77	FP	90.50'
3 rd	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	FP	75.77'
4 th	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	141.41'	
5 th	David Larrivee	Oliver 66	135.07	"
	4500 LB Class:			
1 st	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline 445	114.77	7'
2 nd	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD 45	113.80′	
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	111.26′	
4 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 30	101.38	3'
	5000 LB Class:			
1 st	Ron Winship	Minneapolis Moline 445	118.08′	
2 nd	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	105.89	
	5500 LB Class:			
1 st	Zachary Poirier	Farmall 350	112.11	L'

2 nd	Roy Farnum	John Deere A	111.32'
3^{rd}	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	110.86'
4 th	Mark Gary	Minneapolis Moline 445	103.84'
5 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	101.84′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Zachary Poirier	Farmall 350	127.62'
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	122.48'
3 rd	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	121.54′
4 th	Roy Farnum	John Deere A	118.65'
5 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	114.37′
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Matt Cassette	Farmall Super M	137.87'
2^{nd}	Paul Poirier	Farmall 450	124.88'
3 rd	Joe Rand	Case 520 (Black)	123.56'
4 th	Vinnie Curro	Farmall 460	119.77'
5 th	Joe Rand	Farmall M	114.31'
6 th	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	113.77'
7 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	105.21'
8 th	Jim Swan	Farmall Super M	103.38′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Matt Cassette	Farmall Super M	151.46' (FP)
2 nd	Brian Winslow	John Deere 60	139.47'
3 rd	Vinnie Curro	Farmall 460	139.44'
4 th	Paul Poirier	Farmall 450	132.47'
5 th	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	124.56′
6 th	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 50	122.68′
7 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	115.17′
8 th	Jessica Rand	Case 520 (Black)	37.20′
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Mike Pratt	Cockshutt 50	138.15′
2 nd	Brian Winslow	John Deere 60	116.88'
3 rd	Joe Rand	Case 520 (Orange)	91.96′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520 (Orange)	134.53'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	115.08′

8500 LB Class:

1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 930	149.74' (FP)
2 nd	Joe Rand	Case 520 (Black)	114.23'

9000 LB Class:

1 st	Jessica Rand	Case 930	147.26' (FP)
2 nd	Joe Rand	Farmall M	121.88'